ÜITEM NO.94 REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION XIV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 24905/2016 MUKHTYAR SINGH AND ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report)

Date: 11/11/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today. For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohd. Shahid Hussain, Adv.

Mr. Shankar Divate, Adv.

Mr. Kartik Rai,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following O R D E R $\,$

Ld. Counsel for the petitioners has filed the spare copy today itself and shown the proof. Registry shall issue notice to both the respondents.
List again on 12.12. 2016.

(M V RAMESH) Registrar

MG